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FLORIDA 
 
SARASOTA TRAP, SKEET & CLAYS 
NOKOMIS, FL 
6/1/2024 
SWAMP CABBAGE OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SWAMP 
CABBAGE OPEN 
68 Attended 
CH DAN DONALDSON 87 
RU TYLER M BLACKENBURG 83 
3RD EDWARD R ANGRISANI 80 
4TH BYRON J TEATES 78 
M1 WILLIAM QUEEN 77 
M2 BILL RICCARDI 75 
M3 DAVE CARPENTER 75 
M4 PETER KALLIE 71 
AA1 JOHN C THOMAS 78 
AA2 CHRISTOPHER A LEDUC 76 
AA3 JOHN HOWLAND 75 
AA4 LARRY A DUKE - JR 72 
A1 SANDS A ROBNICK 72 
A2 BRENDAN LAM 72 
A3 RICHARD D SPRINGETT 70 
A4 JOHN VOSBURGH 68 
B1 THOMAS MURAR 77 
B2 KENNY DAVIS 73 
B3 LEROY BENNETT 73 
B4 LONNIE J MAGNES 73 
C1 RICHARD A CASSON 75 
C2 DAVID SANTEE 75 
C3 MIKE SMITH 74 
C4 RUBEN HOSTETLER 70 
D1 ALLISON A BLACKENBURG 69 
D2 ADAM D CLARK 65 
D3 JOHN F D'ARCANGELO 60 
D4 MARTIN (MARTY) THOMPSO
 60 
E1 GEORGE C BEDELL - III 58 
E2 ROBERT MCLEAN 57 
E3 ROBERT LAM 54 
SJCH GRIFFIN HAZELTINE 51 
JRCH BRENDAN LAM 72 
JRRU REGANNE GATES 68 
JR3 AARON SCHROEDER 67 
VTCH JOHN C THOMAS 78 
VTRU THOMAS MURAR 77 
VT3 CHRISTOPHER A LEDUC 76 
SVCH DAN DONALDSON 87 
SVRU BYRON J TEATES 78 
SV3 WILLIAM QUEEN 77 
LYCH ALLISON A BLACKENBURG 69 
LYRU REGANNE GATES 68 
LY3 GAYLE CAMPBELL 61 
SSCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI 80 
SSRU BILL RICCARDI 75 
SS3 RICHARD A CASSON 75 
 
VERO BEACH CLAY SHOOTING 
SPORTS 
VERO BEACH, FL 
6/1/2024 
JUNE NSCA SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE 
NSCA SHOOT 
94 Attended 
CH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 95 
RU STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 93 
M1 PARSONS M METZKOW 92 
M2 JUAN F ALVARADO JARAMI 91 

M3 HERBERT KANZKI 91 
AA1 DEE ORR 83 
AA2 WAYNE SOUTH 82 
AA3 RICHARD SLEEM 81 
A1 DAVID L DEBRULE 79 
A2 ZACHARY J PAINTER 77 
A3 ELIESER SIGLER 77 
B1 SEAN L MONAHAN 86 
B2 ALEXIS VILLALBA 83 
B3 ISRAEL J PEREZ 76 
C1 DANIEL A PYRIG 83 
C2 GAIL ZIMMERMAN 78 
C3 CHASE WHITAKER 76 
D1 ROME NIYOMKUN 74 
D2 JUSTIN KETCHAM 71 
D3 SCOTT SHOWALTER 68 
E1 BEAU GRANTHAM 74 
E2 BRITT WILLIAMS 64 
E3 AL KELLER 56 
JRCH DANIEL A PYRIG 83 
VTCH RODRIGO A MEHECH 87 
VTRU KEN FULMER 87 
SVCH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 95 
SVRU STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 93 
LYCH DEE ORR 83 
LYRU GAIL ZIMMERMAN 78 
SSCH ROBERT B CARNEY 80 
SSRU RICHARD MCCREADY 78 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: JUNE NSCA 
SHOOT 
24 Attended 
CH VIRGIL MINSHEW 45 
RU CHRISTIAN SUTER 43 
M1 STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 40 
M2 BRIAN DU QUESNAY 38 
M3 TED F GRAY 36 
AA1 MARSHALL FIELD JR. 39 
AA2 THOMAS A DONNICK 25 
AA3 ANN LITTLE 20 
A1 KARE BACKSTROM 38 
A2 S LEE BOWDEN 38 
A3 DOUG EBENSTEIN 33 
B1 MIKE ROUSER 28 
C1 THOMAS KREY 30 
C2 JOHN WECHSLER 30 
C3 GAIL ZIMMERMAN 28 
D1 TONY MONTEIRO 18 
E1 COY MATHIS 21 
VTCH VIRGIL MINSHEW 45 
VTRU MARSHALL FIELD JR. 39 
SVCH STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 40 
SVRU BRIAN DU QUESNAY 38 
LYCH GAIL ZIMMERMAN 28 
LYRU ANN LITTLE 20 
SSCH RICHARD MCCREADY 33 
SSRU JOHN WECHSLER 30 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
JUNE NSCA SHOOT 
71 Attended 
CH TED F GRAY 48 
RU ALEXIS VILLALBA 47 
M1 VIRGIL MINSHEW 47 
M2 LARRY WILLIAMS 47 
M3 SCOTT COBB 46 
AA1 THOMAS A DONNICK 44 
AA2 ANN LITTLE 43 
AA3 WAYNE SOUTH 42 
A1 KARE BACKSTROM 47 
A2 CATHY WHIDDEN-JANOWICZ
 44 
A3 ELIESER SIGLER 42 

B1 SEAN L MONAHAN 42 
B2 AL KELLER JR 42 
B3 ROBERT L MUNNI 40 
C1 DANIEL A PYRIG 47 
C2 GAIL ZIMMERMAN 45 
C3 THOMAS KREY 43 
D1 JUSTIN KETCHAM 41 
D2 SCOTT SHOWALTER 40 
D3 THOMAS KIRKENMEIER 39 
E1 COY MATHIS 40 
E2 BRITT WILLIAMS 34 
E3 BETH PLUMLEY 24 
JRCH DANIEL A PYRIG 47 
VTCH TED F GRAY 48 
VTRU VIRGIL MINSHEW 47 
SVCH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 45 
SVRU JON R GAMES 43 
LYCH GAIL ZIMMERMAN 45 
LYRU NICOLE WILLIAMS 45 
SSCH DOUGLAS F HESS 42 
SSRU MARK SHABLA 42 
 
JACKSONVILLE CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
JACKSONVILLE, FL 
6/8/2024 
JACKSONVILLE DUCKS UNLIMITED 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
JACKSONVILLE DUCKS UNLIMITED 
22 Attended 
CH WYATT HARGROVE 97 
M1 ALEX RYAN CLARK 89 
AA1 ANDY NEHRBASS 81 
A1 PHILLIP SMITH 74 
B1 SAM DAVIDSON 87 
C1 SKIP GWINN 72 
D1 STEPHEN A MERRILL 63 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
JACKSONVILLE DUCKS UNLIMITED 
44 Attended 
CH ALEX RYAN CLARK 80 
M1 WYATT HARGROVE 79 
AA1 JACK P TEAGUE JR. 76 
A1 DILLON RAY 69 
B1 SAM DAVIDSON 68 
C1 COLE DILLARD 58 
D1 JOSEPH (JOEY) STAGEMEY 62 
E1 ISLA ROWELL 40 
LYCH REGANNE GATES 53 
 
BRADFORD SPORTSMEN'S FARM 
SPORTING CLAYS 
GRAHAM, FL 
6/15/2024 
BSF JUNE SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BSF JUNE 
SHOOT 
23 Attended 
CH JERRY SASINA 91 
RU WILLIAM P KURIMAY 88 
M1 DAN DONALDSON 88 
M2 JON R GAMES 82 
AA1 ANDREW J GAUSE 87 
AA2 CARL BULLARD JR. 85 
A1 SCOTT MOSS 81 
A2 JEFF RUSH 77 
B1 CLAY FOE 78 
B2 JIM BLOCK 74 
C1 PRESTON NAZWORTH 80 
C2 RAY N CHRISTIANSON 64 
D1 DALLEN COX 79 

D2 BENJAMIN P CARTER 78 
JRCH DALLEN COX 79 
VTCH CARL BULLARD JR. 85 
SVCH DAN DONALDSON 88 
SSCH JERRY SASINA 91 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BSF JUNE 
SHOOT 
30 Attended 
CH MICHAEL PILCH 91 
RU DAN DONALDSON 87 
M1 JERRY SASINA 85 
M2 JON R GAMES 78 
AA1 MATT HOPPE 85 
AA2 SHANE ALLEN 84 
A1 THOMAS GJELSVIK 79 
A2 SCOTT MOSS 76 
B1 CLAY FOE 71 
B2 DANIEL MYERS 57 
C1 PRESTON NAZWORTH 80 
C2 WILLIAM P KURIMAY 79 
D1 JASON M DODDS 81 
D2 JEFF W DEES 73 
JRCH THOMAS GJELSVIK 79 
VTCH SHANE ALLEN 84 
SVCH DAN DONALDSON 87 
SSCH JERRY SASINA 85 
 
BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB 
PUNTA GORDA, FL 
6/16/2024 
SWEATING BULLETS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SWEATING 
BULLETS 
22 Attended 
CH REUBEN HOLLAND 46 
RU TYLER M BLACKENBURG 46 
M1 DAVE CARPENTER 45 
AA1 RAY SWILLEY 44 
B1 MIKE SMITH 40 
C1 DAVID SANTEE 45 
D1 CHRIS KYRIACOU 36 
E1 TOBY V HOLLAND 30 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SWEATING 
BULLETS 
37 Attended 
CH RAY SWILLEY 89 
RU LARRY A DUKE - JR 87 
M1 WAYNE FAULKNER 84 
AA1 REUBEN HOLLAND 86 
A1 TYLER M BLACKENBURG 84 
B1 CAMERON N JOLLY 83 
C1 DAVID SANTEE 83 
D1 JASON LENHARDT 74 
E1 CHRIS WHITE 80 
 
POLK COUNTY SPORTING CLAYS 
HAINES CITY, FL 
6/22/2024 
JUNE BUG SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JUNE BUG 
SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH DAN DONALDSON 49 
RU LASH MCCALL 44 
M1 GLENN L WARLEN 43 
M2 DAVE CARPENTER 40 
M3 RICK ORCUTT 40 
AA1 RAY SWILLEY 44 
AA2 ANDREW G HERR 43 
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AA3 JOHN DEL GIGANTE 39 
A1 JIM BOZARTH 41 
A2 MIKE LINK 39 
A3 KARE BACKSTROM 39 
B1 DOUGLAS CHASTAIN 43 
B2 KENNY DAVIS 40 
B3 WILLIAM IRVIN 38 
C1 RICHIE K STEPHENS 42 
C2 FRANCIS J CUNNINGHAM 39 
C3 EVAN J FLOSS 35 
E1 LISA SMITH 38 
E2 BRUCE A SMITH 33 
E3 ROY CARRANCO JR 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE BUG 
SHOOT 
55 Attended 
CH LASH MCCALL 94 
RU ANDREW G HERR 93 
M1 DOUG VINE 92 
M2 DAVE CARPENTER 90 
M3 DAN DONALDSON 89 
AA1 DEE ORR 86 
AA2 RAY SWILLEY 86 
AA3 JOHN DEL GIGANTE 80 
A1 JIM BOZARTH 84 
A2 MIKE LINK 81 
A3 KARE BACKSTROM 80 
B1 KENNY DAVIS 80 
B2 WILLIAM IRVIN 79 
B3 TINA C SMILEY 78 
C1 ANDREA DAVIS 82 
C2 EVAN J FLOSS 78 
C3 RICHIE K STEPHENS 76 
D1 CARLIN BENNETT 76 
D2 LARRY BAKER 68 
D3 ANTHONY KNILL 66 
E1 PAUL L HARRIS 79 
E2 BRUCE A SMITH 75 
E3 LISA SMITH 68 
 
MARKHAM SKEET TRAP AND 
SPORTING CLAYS 
SUNRISE, FL 
6/22/2024 
23RD ANNUAL SUNSHINE STATE 
CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 23RD 
ANNUAL SUNSHINE STATE CLASSIC 
38 Attended 
CH JUAN C CUETO 89 
RU HERBERT KANZKI 88 
M1 DANY BRAVO 87 
M2 LUIS HERRERA 84 
M3 DONOVAN H AMRITT 83 
AA1 GREGORY MORISSET 75 
A1 RICHARD THOMPSON 84 
A2 JAMES BALDWIN 81 
A3 JEAN BERNARD DUPOUX 78 
B1 ALLEN F FURIA 64 
C1 ANTHONY BALSAM 84 
C2 JEAN-LUC SAUREL 76 
C3 OSWALDO P BETANCOURT
 75 
D1 EROS COLLAZO 76 
D2 JIM CORBY 74 
D3 ANDRES J GARCIA 66 
E1 FRANCISCO ESPINOSA 60 
E2 JEAN MARIE BOUCHEREAU
 56 
E3 JAMES S JACOBS 55 
 
AMELIA SHOTGUN SPORTS 
YULEE, FL 

6/30/2024 
7TH ANNUAL JUNE JAMBOREE 
NSCA 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 7TH 
ANNUAL JUNE JAMBOREE 
NSCA 
50 Attended 
CH OWEN C HAAS 95 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 7TH 
ANNUAL JUNE JAMBOREE 
NSCA 
55 Attended 
CH OWEN C HAAS 96 
 


